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Plan Review Agency Contact List 

 

AGENCY E-MAIL ADDRESS TELEPHON

E 

Bureau of Development Review (Room 201 COB) 

Contacts: Laura Matyas 

                David Becraft 

                Kierstin Eggerl 

                Amy Barcroft 

 

 
 lmatyas@carrollcountymd.gov 

 dbecraft@carrollcountymd.gov 

 keggerl@carrollcountymd.gov 

 abarcroft@carrollcountymd.gov 

410-386-2135 

410-386-2143 

410-386-2130 

410-386-2335 

Water Resource Management (Room 209 COB) 

Contact: Heather Bowie 
hbowie@carrollcountymd.gov 410-386-2505 

Stormwater Management (Room 209 COB) 

Contact: Myron Frock 

               Martin Covington 

mfrock@carrollcountymd.gov 
mcovington@carrollcountymd.gov 

410-386-2211 

410-386-2205 

Floodplain (Room 209 COB) 

Contact: Pat Varga 
pvarga@carrollcountymd.gov 410-386-2844 

Landscape/Forest Conservation (Room 209 COB) 

Contact: Jonathan Bowman 
jbowman@carrollcountymd.gov 410-386-2133 

Environmental Inspection Services Division (Room 209 COB) 

Contact: Tim Hare 
thare@carrollcountymd.gov 410-386-2215 

Engineering Review (Room 201 COB) 

Contact: Andrea Barko 
abarko@carrollcountymd.gov 410-386-2142 

Bureau of Utilities (Room 218 COB) 

Contact: Sean Hartman 
shartman@carrollcountymd.gov 410-386-2164 

Roads Operations (1250 Old Meadow Branch Road) 

Contact: Cathy Virtz 
cvirtz@carrollcountymd.gov 410-386-6717 

Bureau of Facilities (1250 Old Meadow Branch Road) 

Contact: Justin Megonnell 
jmegonnell@carrollcountymd.gov 410-386-6700 

Bureau of Permits and Inspections (Room 100 COB) 

Contact: Tom Harris 
tharris@carrollcountymd.gov 410-386-2674 

Zoning Administration (Room 111 COB) 

Contact: Jay Voight 
jvoight@carrollcountymd.gov 410-386-2982 

Recreation and Parks (300 South Center Street Room 229) 

Contact: William Brozy 
jvoight@carrollcountymd.gov 410-386-2103 

County Fire Protection Engineer (Room 023 COB) 

Contact: Bryan Van Fossen 
bvanfossen@carrollcountymd.gov 410-386-2298 

Soil Conservation District (698J Corporate Center Court) 

Contact: Bryan Snyder 
Bryan.Snyder@maryland.gov 410-848-8200 

Carroll County Health Department (290 S. Center Street) 

Contact: David Robinson 

              

david.robinson@maryland.gov 

 

410-876-4887 

 

State Highway Administration – Access Permits 

Contact: Scott Newill 
SNewill@mdot.maryland.gov 301-624-8151 

COB=County Office Building 225 N. Center Street, Westminster MD 

 

mailto:lmatyas@carrollcountymd.gov
mailto:dbecraft@carrollcountymd.gov
mailto:keggerl@carrollcountymd.gov
mailto:abarcroft@carrollcountymd.gov
mailto:hbowie@carrollcountymd.gov
mailto:mfrock@carrollcountymd.gov
mailto:mcovington@carrollcountymd.gov
mailto:pvarga@carrollcountymd.gov
mailto:jbowman@carrollcountymd.gov
mailto:thare@carrollcountymd.gov
mailto:abarko@carrollcountymd.gov
mailto:shartman@carrollcountymd.gov
mailto:cvirtz@carrollcountymd.gov
mailto:jmegonnell@carrollcountymd.gov
mailto:tharris@carrollcountymd.gov
mailto:jvoight@carrollcountymd.gov
mailto:jvoight@carrollcountymd.gov
mailto:bvanfossen@carrollcountymd.gov
mailto:Bryan.Snyder@maryland.gov
mailto:matt.shipley@maryland.gov
mailto:SNewill@mdot.maryland.gov

